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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katerina Rud2009
Deltchev

9.000 9.500 9.3758.950 36.825
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Julianne Baumgartner2035
Tricks Granite Bay

8.725 9.175 9.3008.800 36.000
5 3 2 2 2 

2 

Payton Roth2030
Tricks Folsom

8.900 9.300 8.7758.400 35.375
3 2 5T 4 3 

3 

Daisy Takahashi2006
All Star

8.625 9.050 8.9258.400 35.000
6 5 5T 3 4 

4 

Hailey Johnson2013
Pacific Edge

9.025 9.100 8.1758.225 34.525
1 4 8 11 5 

5 

Naomi Anaya2011
Pacific Edge

8.300 8.975 8.6008.150 34.025
10T 6 10 6 6 

6 

Lily Tilford2020
Rock Solid

8.850 8.225 8.1508.300 33.525
4 11 7 12 7 

7 

Brooke Robinson2005
All Star

8.600 8.050 8.6758.175 33.500
7 13 9 5 8 

8 

Avery Mackay2045
Tumble Time - CP

8.575 8.525 8.4007.725 33.225
8 9 12 7T 9 

9 

Caitlyn Cramer2017
Rock Solid

8.200 8.250 8.2508.450 33.150
12 10 4 9T 10 

10 

Stevey Belmares2042
Tumble Time - CP

8.450 8.800 7.8508.025 33.125
9 7 11 13 11 

11 

Samantha Coibion2036
Tricks Granite Bay

8.300 7.550 8.4008.575 32.825
10T 15 3 7T 12 

12 

Melody Dove-Gelly2043
Tumble Time - CP

8.050 8.750 8.2507.700 32.750
13 8 13 9T 13 

13 

Lily Hernandez2019
Rock Solid

7.700 7.575 7.0506.900 29.225
15 14 14 14 14 

14 

Anneliese Robinson2029
Tricks Folsom

8.000 8.200 0.0006.550 22.750
14 12 15 15 15 

15 
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